Balston Vacuum Pump
Exhaust Filters
○
○
○
○
○
○

Exhaust Filters
For Non-Hazardous/Non-Corrosive Applications
Ordering Information
Type No. of Filter                                    Replacement Filter Cartridges Cover
(2) No. Pressure Relief
Cartridges Required Box of 3 Box of 7 Box of 10 (Optional) Retainers #20222 (Optional)
9955-12-371H(3) 1 3/9955-12-371H ––– 9955-12-371H ––– (4)
9956-12-371H(3) 1 3/9956-12-371H ––– 9956-12-371H ––– (4)
18/18-371H 1 ––– ––– ––– ––– (4)
AR-0316-371H 3 3/200-16-371H ––– ––– 19158 1
AR-0335-371H 3 3/200-35-371H ––– ––– 19158 1
AR-0735-371H 7 ––– 7/200-35-371H ––– 19206 2
AR-0780-371H 7 ––– 7/200-80-371H ––– 19206 2
AR-1280-371H 12 ––– ––– 200-80-371H Included 3
AR-1680-371H 16 ––– ––– 200-80-371H Included 4
AR-3080-371H 30 ––– ––– 200-80-371H Included 6
Optional Accessories: #20222 Pressure Relief Filter Cartridge Retainer.